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From:
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To:

Subject:

Attachments:

Seger, Deborah [Deborah.Seger@Mallinckrodt.com]

6/13/2014 4:42:05 PM

Bertrand, Laurel A [Laurel.Bertrand@mallinckrodt.com]; Liwag, Joseph [Joseph.Liwag@mallinckrodt.com];
Shackelford, Leah [Leah.Shackelford@mallinckrodt.com]; Borrego, Adrian P [Adrian.Borrego@ mallinckrodt.com];
Steenbergen, Barry D [Barry.Steenbergen@mallinckrodt.com]; Negron, Joel M [Joel.Negron@mallinckrodt.com];
Gaspard, Kristi [Kristi.Gaspard@Mallinckrodt.com]; McGowan, Natasha [Natasha.McGowan@mallinckrodt.com]
FW: A District Program Summary Report Update from the Patient Prescription Insights Program for XARTEMIS(TM)
XR
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From: feedbackhelp@physiciansinteractive.com [mailto:feedbackhelp@physiciansinteractive.com]

Sent: Friday, June 13, 2014 3:44 AM

To: Seger, Deborah

Subject: A District Program Summary Report Update from the Patient Prescription Insights Program for XARTEMIS(TM)

XR

Attached is the current report summarizing your district’s activities, as well as program-wide enroliment results for the
Patient Prescription Insights Program for XARTEMIS™ XR.

If you need assistance, you may reply to this e-mail message. Thank you for your participation in the Patient
Prescription Insights!

The Patient Prescription Insights Team

The information contained in this transmission is confidential. It is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above. If the
reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copy of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify Physicians Interactive by e-mailing the
Patient Prescription Insights at feedbackhelp@physiciansinteractive.com. Thank you.
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